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OPEN FOR
OPEN

2020 SOUTH HIGH ST.
lto5

Sunday, Feb. 19

2075 Bruce Street
2020 8. HIGH STREET, 2 bdrms.,

lot, dble garage.

3 BEDROOMS
LIVINO ROOM
DINETTE
UTILITY ROOM
ATT. GARAGE
1MMED. POSS.

SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 19, 1950
2 p.m. to 5 p.m.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty Phone

Evenings and Sundays call
Roy Ferris - Peter Gelser - Earl West

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
2 STORY BUSINESS BLDG.

Income 1405 per mo excellent location 'on main arterial, business tt apt
rentals. For details call COBURN L. GRABENHORST.

230 ACRE FARM
Located 10 miles out, roads on 2 sides, beautiful bldg spot with view,
170 acres under cult Si in crop, balance mostly timber. Bee this baton
you buy. 125.000. CALL O. H. GRABENHORST, JR.

ONE OF SALEM'S FINEST
All brick home, hdwd firs thru out. lie llv rm St din rm, brkft nook, den
St music rm. 4 bdrms, 2 complete baths, full basmt, dble garage, beautiful
grounds. Priced below replacement cost. Ca" ROY FERRIS.

WALLACE ROAD
Clo&e-l- modern 2 bdrm home, elec heat, carpeting St drapes
Included. Lite yard, nice flowers St slirub.1, patio, LET US SHOW YOU

THIS HOME. Call RICHARD E. GRABENHORST.

RESIDENTIAL COURT
Four well built units. Top location, close In, eich unit faces on street.
Three 2 bdrm units, one l bdrm, 3 aarages. all have fireplaces St Inside
utility rms. Cannot be replaced for above selling pi ice. Call PETER GBISER.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty Phone

Evenings and Sundays call
Roy Ferrfs - Peter Gelser - Ear West" c41

$9,750 - GOOD TERMS

SULLIVAN
3365 Portland Road

OPEN HOUSE
Sunday, February 19th, 2 to 5 P. M.

1015 N. 18TH

THIS BEATS PAYING RENT
A NEAT LITTLE PLACE ON PAVED STREET IN WEST SALEM. 3 BED-
ROOMS. WITH LAROE COMBINATION LIVING AND DINING ROOM. 3
BLOCKS FROM BUS LINE. GARAOE AND WORKSHOP FOR PAPA. PRICED
1U SELL. 15250.

Are You Thinking of Trading Your House
' For a Farm?

OWNER OP THIS 83 ACRE FARM NEAR SILVERTON HAS BUSINESS IN
TOWN. AND WANTS TO SELL OR TRADE FARM FOR HOUSE IN TOWN.
SILVERTON. OB NORTHEAST DISTRICT SALEM. FARM HAS GOOD
f ROOM HOUSE. OUTBUILDINGS. 40 ACRES IN CULTIVATION, INCLUD-
ING 3 'a A. STRAWBERRIES. PRICE 313,500.

A Nice Little Place on South
High Street

CONVENIENT TO LESLIE SCHOOL. 2 BEDROOMS. FULL BASEMENT. GAR-
AGE. 1 CHERRY TREE. 1 WALNUT TREE. ON BUS LINE. PRICE $6,000.

3 Bedroom and a Full Basement
IN KEIZER DISTRICT. CLOSE TO SCHOOL AND CITY TRANSPORTATION.
PRICE OF $12,600 INCLUDES V6 ACRES GOOD GARDEN. TERMS.

For the Man Who Can't Put $10,000
in a Home

HERE IS THIS NEAT LITTLE 2 BEDROOM HOME PRICED AT ONLY $5,500.
2 BEDROOMS, GARAGE, AND ONLY 2 BLOCKS FROM CITY BUS. TERMS.

DENTON & DENTON REALTORS
344 STATE STREET PHONE

EVENINGS CALL MR. VOORHEES MR, BRENNAN
THELMA a4

15 DIFFERENT FRUITS & NUTS
Has 1 acre of Willamette soli, East, close In. A lovely 2 B.R. unfinished up-
stairs. cottage. Completely furnished. All poultry, rabbits and
tools go. Alt for 310.500. See Mr. Rawlins.

MOTHER DOING VERY NICELY
and baby, too, with plenty of playroom In a spacious pretty yard of your
own, A comfortable 6 rm. house, a splendid garden spot, can give you a bar-
gain In Englewood Dlst. Completely furn, inew furniture) only 17850. Beg
Mr. Tibbetts.

40 ACRE FARM
alt in cultivation, level as the floor, everlasting spring, 1 B.R. home, nice,barn with 12 stanchions, east of Salem. 17500. Good terms. See Mr. Simp Vson.

r f,

SACRIFICE FOR COST
Very attractive new 2 B.R. home conveniently arranged, located In a fine
South Salem district. You must see this onet Only 85,400. See Mr. Raw-
lins,

RAWLINS REALTY
HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT

Office: Mr. Rawlins Mr. Tibbetti
Mr. Simpson C43

2225 Breyman
2235 Breyman

3 BEDROOMS
LAROE LIVING ROOM
DINING ROOM
KITCHEN, lots ol bullt-lr-

FIREPLACE

LANDSCAPING

Main Dam Highway
Here's a money making proposition for
a eood servlco station man 13,000 gal.
storage tanks. Mod. 2 BR furn, home,
S13,000( plus Inventory takes It, lock,
stock and barrel. Good terms If you
w Lsb. Crawford.PRICE $9750 EACH - TERMS

Wm. T. J. Foster
BURT PICHA,

379 N. High St. Eve.

150x150 CORNER LOT in 3 tone, church. Apt. house or duplex, hag old 9
story house with 2 Apts. 11 blocks to Ladd Ac Bush bank. 315,301.

16.000. Grocery store, stock and fixtures, good location, on mala drag In
Salem. Lease 175.00 mo.

Really this beautiful 3 Lg. B.R. home, located In south Salem,full plumbing up, '.i down, 26x18 living rm. Ss fireplace, 14x16 dining rm.,nice den, kitchen St nook, party rm. with bar Ss fireplace. Ga.. sprink-
ling system in lawn.

1300. mo. gross Income from five Lg, Roomy Furnished Apts., close to state
office buildings, located on N. Summer St.
37950. Close to Highland Sch, Neat, clean 3 B.R. home, also nice 2 Rm. house
on back of lot, can be had with small down payment to right party. Don't
pass this one up.

112,500, Nice 2 B.R. home located in Englewood. Has fully dry basm.. dining
rm., fireplace, plus nice 1 Rm, Apt. separate from the home. Lge. lot.

18,500. Nice clean 2 B.R. home close to Englewood Sch., full basm., oil heat,
good garden space, fruit St nut trees,

112,000. Year net Income, from residential court overlooking the beach, lo-

cated In retired man's town In S. California. Will take In trade, resort prop-
erty, or small farm, in Willamette Valley. What have you? Ph.

ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE

FOR SALE FARMS

Farm for Sale
70 acre. 60 acres cultivated, 20 acres of
mint, 20 acres of old prune tree,
more can be put In mint. All can be Ir-

rigated, Irrigation equipment including
2 irrigation pump. Chehalia soli.
modern house, barn, chicken house, hog
house. Close to good school and store, on
good highway. Full price 135,000. Will
take small acreage close to Salem or
house In Salem on part payment.

Ivan B. Sutton, Realtor
By City Hall In Jefferson

Ph. Jefferson 253. b44

Sullivan Realty Co.
Lake Labish Beaverdam

Right In the heart of the lake. 10 A, 6 or
7 acres real onion land, about 3 A mint.
This farm Is clean.. Irrigation outfit,
good 7 car onion house, 2 wells. Very
nice 2 bedroom plastered home, fire-

place, wall to wall carpet, all furnished
with the latest electrical appliance.
Lots of shade, shrubs, and flowers. The
best neighborhood, school buses. This
farm has to be seen to be appreciated
and It will really pay dividends.

1 Acre N.
Close to Salem, fine soli, berries and
fruit. Good deep well, can Irrigate. Very
nice new 2 bdrm. home, plastered, elec-
tric heat, fireplace. If you are looking for
a real nice country home, don't fall to
see this. The price is right. 113,600, Vt
casn.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Road Ph. b44'

10 Acres $6250
2 bdrm. modern hse., basement, barn.
cnicgen nse.. dibck sou, iiauo down.

10 Acres $7500
2 bdrm. mod. hse.. large poultry hst
barn, tractor and equipment go, $1000
town. uiose to town,

26 Acres $7000
2 bdrm. modern hse., barn for 15,
bunk hse., 4 good cows. Part terms.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
770 S. Com'I, Ph. Evi.

b42"

FOR SALE ACREAGE
WELL IMPROVED 10 A, 10 miles SE of

Salem. 1 BR, lou fruit sc berriej, a
bargain. Immediate possession. Also 'A

mil level river front In 222 close to
dam. Box 164 Aumaville, Ore. bb43

REAL ESTATE
Near Catholic School

Late built, strictly modern 2 BR home,
full dining room, utility rm St garage.
Worth the asking price of 39800.

Edge of Town
Practically new, 2 BR completely In
sulated nome witn large living zoom,
75x135 ft. lot. Price 17650.

West Salem Lot
50 ft. paving paid, close to school St
dus. rricea isao. can son cieary. Eve
Ph.

Walter Musgrave Realtor
laiiEdge water Ph. c43

Country Home Site
17500 60 acres, close In on 80E. beau.
tiful view, fruit trees, small creek, nice
location ror new nome.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
980 S. Commercial

Ph. - Eve. e43

BEST BUYS
A Business of Your Own

Owner reports net Income per year be-

tween 13 and 17 thousand. Well equipped
concrete building and lot In good loca-
tion. Low overhead we believe this is
a rare opportunity. Total Investment
for everything 140,000. Eves. Ph.
or

Service Station
And garage. Well equipped, doing good
repair business, building only 10 yrs. old.
Located In very prosperous town. Equip-
ment in best condition. A buy for only
110,600. Terms. Eves. Ph. or

Duplex
Phis livable house for owner. Income
6130 per mo. Located in a small town. A
real buy for only 17300. Eves. Ph.
or

Here's a Hot One
Motel, 1 yr. old. Ten units plus living
quarters rurnlshed. Possible gross In-

come of 16780 per year. Low overhead.
Total price only $25,000. Owner may
consider city property as part payment.
Eves. Ph. or

Rare Home Value
1300 sq. ft. floor space. Brand new very
attractive St well arraneed, elec. heat,
we at hers tripped St insulated, attached
garage, large utll. rm., fireplace, hdwd.
firs, throughout, tile bath, 70x125 lot.
$1500 down. Total price has been reduc-
ed to $11,000. Eves. ph. or

Acreage & Farm
I acres, north with new 2 BR home, par
tlally furnished with new furniture, unort
well. A bargain for only $6500. Eve.
phones or

1 acre North, modern home, garage, pri-
vate well, nice settlnn. lots of limbs &
trees, close to bus. Total price only 1!)00.
Eve. phones or

69 Acres, extra modern home St out
buildings. This Is a real farm. If you are
Interested in a farm with some stock
close to Salem and excellent view, see
this one for $17,600. Owner may consider
Income property as part payment. Eve.
Phones or

3 acres North, modern home, barn,
chicken house. Willamette soil. Total
price only 15500. Eve, phones or
j Joan.

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
3035 Portland Rd. Ph.

c,v

WANTED REAL ESTATE
WANT TO LEASE or buy easy terms

old or unfinished house. Ph.
ca42

WE ARK In need of good houses to sell
la or near Salem. If you with to list
your property ror nale see
GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS

134 Liberty Ph. ca
NOTICE If your property is for aale.

rent or eichange, list It with us. We
have all kinds of cash buyers.

STATE FINANCE CO., REALTORS
153 S. High St

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE
EQUITY IN modern 2 bdrm. house with

furniture lor house trailer, 2015 Coral,
Just off Sunnyvlew. cb43

SO. CALIF. In LA. Furn. duplex. Trade
for home, farm. Income or business.
Near Salem. Carries 4 loan. Box 381.
Capital Journal. rb43

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES

GARAGE
On 99K Inside city limits, living quar-
ters. Deep lot. Equipment and stock
goes. Ideal for partnership set-u- Trade
or sell. ML 1J01

Reimann for Real Estate
201 South High Ph.

MODERN court, with 7 rm. home.
Frontage for other business, on 93 E.
Reasonably priced. Ph. cd43

BUS. BLDG. St llv. mirtrs. flSOOoTconw
pleta diner on wheels, 13500. Berv. sta-
tion, hse., 113.000 plua invent. Detroit
dam area. Take some trade.

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
113 S. Liberty. Ph. Salem.

cd42
BUS. BLDO, with llv quart. 115.000.

ctH3

CAFE & BUILDING
14900, Consider terms. Good Equip., bus,
atock In Salem.

Apartments and Duplex
Close in. income jou piu
er will consider house,
prlre reas, at S37.0O0.

Trailer Diner $3500
Mow where you like. Has seats for
fountain u.e. consider terms.

FOR THESE AND OTHERS BEE

E. M. Hunter Real Estate

WANT ambitious man with panel truck
to go into business for himself. Box 379,

Capital Journal. cd42

INSPECTION

LOT 50X141
PATIO
NICE LAWN AND SHRUBS
DISHWASHER
DISPOSAL UNIT
JUST REDECORATED

REALTY CO.
Phone

Cedar Siding.
Immediate possession.
Close to School, Bus and Store.
Bendlx Washer.
ONLY 51700.00 Down.

Total Price Only $10,000.00.
v

CO., REALTORS
PHONES OR

WANTED POSITIONS
YOUNG LADY thoroughly experienced as

stenographer, payroll clerk St bookkeep-
er would like to maintain office at
home for 2 or 3 contractors or small
firm. Excellent character Ss ability ref.
erences. Write Capital Journal Box
34. h42'

NANCY'S NURSERY SCHOOL. 6 DAYS.
AGES 3 TO 6. HR. 7:30 TO 6. PH. 24940.

h56'
CARPENTER work. New, repair Ph.

1157

TREE WORK. tODDlns. trim m in 2. remov
ing. Ins. op. Work guar W H. McAllls- -
ter, aw Trade. Ph. h59'

EXP. brush painter. Fret est Guaranteed,
Reas. Ph. h4B

NURSES BY HOUR, week or live In.
Practical Nurses' Registry, Ph.

h59
FIB OAKS Nursing Home. r. care.

Ph. h57
EXCLUSIVE hand knitteds St sewing for

cnuaren. en. h45
WANTED part or full time janitor Job.

Good refer. Will do any kind of work.
Ph. h42

Mimeographing-Typin- g
Poe's 665 North 16th. Phont

EXPER. Interior decorator. Free estimates.
Guaranteed, reasonable. Ph. h51

TREE WORK, topping, trimming, re-
moving. Insured operator. John Payne.
248 B. Church. Ph. h45

TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN. 24 hr. serv
ice, former pnone opr. Ph. h53

INTERIOR PAINTING. Exp. Ph.
h46

DO IRONING In my home. Ph. 31720. h44
SEWING AND Altering. Call 34280. h42
WOOD AND sawdust. Basement service.

fl. JfHtJH. J147

EXP. BOOKKEEPER wishes set Of books to
keep at home. Ph, after 6 p.m.

h43
BABY SITTING. PH. 20580.

CEMEN1 WORK wanted. Ph. h--

EDUCATION
SEWING CLASSES beginning this week

at new nome sewing center. Pnone
tor information. Ralph Johnson Appli-
ance, 355 Center St. ' hh4T

INSTRUCTION, MALE I would like to
talk to reliable men who woulld like to
tram in spare time to learn we ding
metal work, spray painting as related
to Auto Body And Fender repairing
should be mechanically Inclined; will
not interfere with your lob. For Infor.
matlon about this training write at
once, giving name, address, ase and
working hours. TrainingBox 382, co Capital Journal. hh43

FOR REN7 ROOMS
SLEEPING ROOM for gentleman. 835

noon oi. jK.42'

SLEEPING ROOM for employed person
wun or wunoui mean. 2586 Simpson.
Close to bua line. Ph. 26878. Jk42

CLOSE IN nice room In modern home.
Eiectno neat. 765 Marion. jb42

LIGHT HOUSEKEEPING room. Int. after
4 p.m. or all day sat. Be Bun, 1810
Traae. jk43

MAN'S SLEEPING ROOM, auto, heat, priv.
bath, entry. Ph. Jk43

HOLLYWOOD, 2035 McCoy. Ph.
Jk50

NICELY FURN. Heated. Ladies preferred.
3JW . winter. jicas

SLEEPING, light hsekPV. rm!. Ph.
Jk55

ROOM for employed gentleman. Attrac-
tive, warm, outside entrance. Ph. 4

Jk42'
SLEEPING room In good home. Elec.

heat. Ph. J It 45

CLEAN WARM sleeping rm. with H. Ss C.
ater. 472 N. Liberty. Jk45'

HEATED SLEEPING rooms, double and

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
FURN. 4 rm. apt. Working couple. Fire

place, conveniens to state mag., unt
verslty. Bus by door. ISO 6. 25th. h
35045. Jp43'

4 RM. FURN. Apt. Ground floor, private
Datn k entrance, ra a. utn. jpu'

SPARKLING NEW spacious apt. Bullt-ln- s

galore, tine location, partly turn, jso
a. mn. JPJ'

NEW apt. Priv. bath, part furn.
Adults. 1047 Madison. JP43

3 RM. FURN. apt. 2nd floor, refrlg, H.W.
tie a t. 040 Marion. j P4 i

ATTRACTIVE 'i room furn. apt. Reason
able, ua uertn west eaiem. jp4J

WARM REDECORATED turn. apt. Lower
floor. 2 adults. 338 N. Liberty. jp44

NEW APTS. 2 or 3 rm. St bath. Partly
furn. 1065 Madison before 10 or after 4.

JP43

WILL SUBLET my 4 rooms, furn. apt.
for 3 mos., starling March 1st. Ph

Jp42

APARTMENTS. Phone Jp
3 RM. APT. unfurn. New elec. stove, refrlg.

Auto, wasner. immea. pass. rn.
JP44'

3 ROOM turn. apt. Adults. 370 Union. Jp42
PRESCOTT APARTMENTS, three rooms

and bath, well furnished, gas range,
electric re frlierator, all utilities in-

cluded, private locker, automatic heat.
garage, employed couple preferred, no
children or pets, temperate habits re
quired. 860. 1064 Oak St. Jp44

SMALL FURN. APT. Priv. bath. Woman.
135. 549 N. Cottage. JP44'

LARGE 1 BR unfurn apt. Elec. stove and
auto oil heat Included. Priv. oatn. win
take children. Ph. 37773 or 1437 N. 4th,

1P44- -

UNFURN. apt. Elec. heat. 145.
1351 McCoy. Ph. JP44

FOR RENT HOUSES
3 RM. hse., garden, gar., chick

en hse. 125. AdUita. rn. jmu- -

TRAILER SPACE tor rent. Has all modern
conveniences. Quiet location ctose to
everything. Children welcome. Come out
St sea us. 15 Hlihway Ave. Ph.

Im46

3 BDRM. HOUSE. Nlct clean. Mod. 145.
2410 Simpson. Jmw

NICE 3 BR, entire 2nd fir., part furn...
prlr. ent.. yard. Ph. )m

DEPEND. COUPLB. New mod. turn. 3 rms.
batb. Laund., gar. Hia roruana na.

Jm42

CLASSIFIED AOVKKTlUNOl
pgr Ubi le
Per Line 3 Unci 400

Per Line 6 tlmej .0o
Pei Line 1 month 12.00
Outside ol Salem ISe per line pes

day
Uln. toe; 3 times mln. 0e
time m'.a. t:iO No Refund

READERS In Local New Cot OnlFt
10e per line

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES
ONE YEAR old 2 bdrra. home. In Keizer

dlst. Hardwood floor St attached ga
rage. Full price 98300. easy term, an
autre a43

ENGLEWOOD DIST.
t hrirm. frit. Hdwd. fir., weather atrip-

d. Insulated. 2 fireplaces. Ph.
a44

OPEN FOR INSPECTION
1 BR home. Nice corner location, bu at
door. For ale by builder. Price (8850.
Term 1010 S. 14th. a44

BY OWNER Manbrln Garden ranch
type house, fireplace, full
casement. o uanorin umc,

UNFINISHED house. 2 bdrms.. attract
ive and well constructed on A. iraci,

A ml. E. of Sweats Sch. on Garden Rd.
13600. Ph. 45

Sullivan Realty Co.

Highland
Candy little 2 B.R. home in good dLst.
North. All olaatered. t, att gar- -
aae. Big fenced back yard for the
kids. A real buy at 12,500 down. Bal

4. Eve. Ph.

Norway St.
2 Bedroom home. Hardwood floors, fire.
place, 'two car garaie, nice fenced yard.
8m a garden spot. Two walnut trees,
This home Is not overpriced. Owner ay
sell for 18,950.

Englewood - Furnished
All new furniture Including range, ref,
In this newly decorated 2 BR home.
Large lot, paved St. Fireplace, and only

South Heights
New 2 BR all Plastered home, auto oil
heat, close to Salem Heights achool. A

neat, lt home with 95,800 FHA
loan. Full price 17,900.

25 A North
Very good soil. All ha lust been limed
and aub soiled. Part In crop. Very nice
new ranch type 2 BR home, fireplace
ana electric neat, oood deep wen,
The man leaving state and aeyi,
sell It. 112,600.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 PORTLAND ROAD

Ph. Day - - Eves
a

DON'T COST NOTHING
to look at this lovely home
with all hardwood floors, auto oil heat.
Auto washer goes. Don't cost much to
buy either. 1750 down, 13.80 per month
Jncl. taxes and Ins, No. 202

$500 DOWN!
175 per month Jncl. taxes and Ins. for
this attractive home with
Jarre finished utility room, auto oil
heat, auto washer, attached garage.
Fenced-i- n back yard. Immediate pos-
session. No. 214

"REALTORS"
Reimann for Real Estate

301 South High St. Ph.
Eve. It Sun.

42

S37M 4 rooms. Suburban. Largo lot.
S540O New 5 rnu. Sub. ,5750 with 2 lot,.
North. A real buy.

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
172 S. Liberty Ph. Salem

a43
BY OWNER home, lie. lot, (urn.

or unfurn. 705 N. 15th. ,42

CHOICE LOCATION
Bldr. offer. New toe. a bdrms. All elec.
Bcndlx. gar. ,25 Cross, nr. Leslie
ach. F.H.A. Open Sun., 12 to 5 p.m. a43'

My Ideal
17650 Very nice home on
extra large lot, pretty kitchen, hardwood
floors, lots of storage space, about 2
years oia.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 8. Commercial

Ph. - Eve. t
THE EVERGREENS

A cute small house In lovely fir trees;
two acres of ground on Improved road,
near fine school: live stream. Consider
easy terms. $4750.

SEVEN ACRES
Tour home and an easy living; email
neat two bedroom house, barn, chicken-hous-

garage; fruit and berrlea; city
sewer: school bua at door. 17000.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

140 N. High St. Phont
Eve. Ph. - a44

t BLOCKS TO ENGLEWOOD SCHOOL,
WE OFFER YOU a modern homo with
fireplace, hdwd. firs., L Sc D rooms, 2
BRs, plus BR In basement, furnace heat.
An attractive property on corner lot,
bus by, for only 18500. Loan available.

Htno DOWN. Late built home, features L
u u rms., a an an., uniin. upstrg., an
narawooo. nrs., iirepiace, covea ceil-
ings, ven. blinds, attached garage, lie,
lot. Really worth looking at. 19150.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 0. Com St. Ph. Eve.

a45

SAtm StlB. HUE. Bmall dn. payment.
14750 mod. hse. Small down payment.
15400 New 5 rms. Sub. 15700. 2 lots.
17300 New sub. Borne furn. 1850 dn.
111,500. Beautiful new 4 rms. North.
Ana many others to choose from.

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
172 S. Liberty Ph. Salem,

a42

FOR SALE LOTS

RESTRICTED
BUILDING LOTS

SOUTH. HIOH GROUND. CITY WA-
TER. ELECTRICITY. BUS,

733, LOT 60x127.
635. LOT 60x132.
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
only 11. Sells Itself, pays you up to
100 PROFIT Also Personal Station-
ery, Notes, Napkins, many more. No
experience needed. Write now for As-

sortments on approval. FREE Imprints.
8TYLART, 1310 Santee, Dept. 79, Los
Ang el es 55, Cal IL gb42

WANTED an exp. alteration lady. Exp.
only, none other need apply, Esther
Foster. 260 N. High. Ph. ab42

EMPLOYMENT AGENCIES

COMMERCIAL
PLACEMENT AGENCY

OFFICE AND CLERICAL POSITIONS
360 State Street Phone 42

WANTED POSITIONS
CARPENTER. Good work.

Ph. 38226.

BRICK WORK, any kind: fireplace, pa
tios, veneer, etc.. free est. Jonn w.
H nna. Sllverton Rt. 3. h43

CHILD CARE 183 8. 18th. Ph. 2'6676. hSl

DECORATING. Reas. Don Lucero. Ph.
Ml

TAX RETURNS prepared reasonably. Ph.

BABY SITTING. Ph. li43

HOME

1550 BAKER STREET

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
BUSINESS BLDG. at 1694 N. Com'I. J81

USED REFRIGERATOR, Al Laue Ref,
CO., 2350 State. Pll. 4 J. joa- -

HUalNESf) RM. loi rent H L Stiff
KENT Wheelchairs and hospital beds.

Burcn, 745 court at. J"
U DRIVE Trucks. Rolilnson Shell Service

Center at Cottage. Ph. aama r
tiNr.Rp rr.FCTBlC norvnble sewine tab-

chines. Reasonable rates. Free pick up
& delivery SlnKcr sewing naacnino uu.
130 N. Com'I. Ph, 33512.

BUS. Ss L1V. quart. Rep. J42

HIOD USED PIANOS. B. L. Stiff. I'

FLOOR SANDERS tor rent Montgomery
Ward. P

POWER TOOL rentals for home and In-

dustrial use. Howser Bros Ph,

TRAILERS 12.00 per day. Howser Bros
14 lu b latn. west om.

TC DO a good Job rent a good floor gand
er, we sen everymm u wuimn
Job

HOWSER BROS. - Ph. J

WANTED TO RENT
RESPONSIBLE BUSINESS couple, wishes

to rent with option to buy 2 or 3 bdrm.
unfurn.. clean, mod., house, with bsmt.
Near bus. Ph. or eve.

Ja43

TRANSFERRED MAN and family want 2

or 3 BR house. Ph. 38818. Ja42

WANTED Permanently employed man
needs house central loca-

tion desirable. Phone Ja43

WANTED--
by

March 1st: 2 B.R. modern
house with garage. Around 150 mo. Ph.

Ja43

WANTED 3 B.R. house. Suburban. 4

adults. Pt. anert j;
LOST & FOUND
LOST: GOLD leaf earring. Keepsake. Ph.

n4fi34 eve. 43"

LOST Ladles Rlma wrist watch on N,

Commercial or N. 4th St. Reward. Ph.
Mm. Taylor.

MISCELLANEOUS
LES SPRINGER, men's hatter, 464 Court

We close Saturdays 12:30. m63

SPENCER CORSETIERE. Call m47

MUSIC LESSONS
Piano 4t v'.ol.n. State accredited.

STUDIO. PH. m44'

DENTAL PLATE REPAIR
SERVICE IN MOST CASES

DR HARRY SEMLER DENTIST
Adolp'i BldB. State St Commercial Sts,

8 ALEMP bone 5 '2lrtrrrt.,
BUILDING MATERIAL

MOUNTAIN SHINGLES
No. 18.25 sq.
No. 2 5.50 sq.

' NO. 3 3.00 sq.
C. G. LONG

Ph. One mile north of Keller.
ma42

SAVE AT KEITH BROWN!
I,x4" Cedar Siding 125 M. WINDOWS In
all alzrs to fit almost any opening.
Some as low as $1.80. REJECT

V, V, 'a". H". V. from 4c
oer sq. ft. 1x6 and 1x8 RUSTIC FLOOR-

ING, Ideal for flooring or siding In at-

tics, farm buildings, tool sheds, etc.
Priced cheaper than shlplap. Every-

thing to build anything at that con- -

KEITH BROWN LUMBER Y'D
Location. Front and Court. Salem., ma

CEMENT-BLO-
CK

footings free for
vaLPh.2 6869. m43

"ON BUDGET TERMS
You can buy lumber, hard ma-

terials, hardware, floor covering,
appliances, paints, insulation,

roofing and house wares for as little as
10 down on a purchase of 120 up to
1300. Small, easy monthly payments
take care of the rest. Make it easy on
your budget with budget terms from
KEITH BROWN LUMBER

YARD
At that convenient location

Front and Court Streets. Salem, mn1

FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS
WASHING MACHINE. Good working con

dition 820. Ph. 23173 mj- -

SINOER VACUUM cleaner. Also Singer
hand rleanrr with attachments Elec-

tric roaster cheap. 1298 i N. Church St.
n42

NEW ELEC. apt. six- - range. Table top hot
water heater, 30 gai. wun aouoie unit.
Will sacrifice at a very low price, will
consider terms. Ph. or call at 1150

Hall SU after 6 30 p.m. H43

Buick Factory Delivery
Save $263 tc $305 ' V

OTTO J. WILSON CO.

433 NORTH HIGH ST.

FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS
USED WASHING machine 125. Call

n43"
PIANO .IN A- cond. 795 N. 15th. n42
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